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GHSA State XC Meet - All Classes - 11/9/2013
Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course in Carrollton, Ga.

Results
Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES
Name Year School Finals H# Points
Results — Women

1 Foreman, Kathryn 10 Landmark Christian 18:42.18 5 1
2 Tuttle, Tayler 12 Providence C 18:51.97 5 2
3 Ilse, Morgan 11 Marist 18:53.00 2 3
4 Bussjager, Avery 11 Walton 19:04.20 4 4
5 Garrison, Emma 10 Union County 19:10.53 3 5
6 Billings, Lindsay 10 Northview 19:12.30 6 6
7 Assinzo, Mary Jeanne 11 Marietta 19:13.48 4 7
8 Williams, Helen 9 Atlanta Inte 19:15.03 5

9 Brennan, Lauren 12 Brookwood 19:16.44 4 8
10 Hovis, Lauren 12 Mill Creek 19:22.67 4 9
11 Lippitt, Addison 12 Peachtree Ridge 19:27.96 4 10
12 Gearing, Jenna 10 White County 19:29.22 1 11
13 Cameron, Alex 12 Dunwoody 19:29.48 6 12
14 Carnahan, Savannah 10 South Forsyth 19:37.70 4 13
15 Melehan, Alexandra 11 Woodstock 19:38.86 4 14
16 Fegans, Nicole 9 Landmark Christian 19:39.00 5 15
17 Lopez, Hannah 12 Mill Creek 19:40.08 4 16
18 Dow, Rebecca 11 Marietta 19:41.40 4 17
19 Anderson, Haley 12 West Forsyth 19:42.59 4 18
20 Hurley, Emma Grace 10 Fellowship C 19:42.60 5 19
21 Bergey, Milicent 9 South Forsyth 19:42.92 4 20
22 Renou, Anna 9 Marist 19:45.42 2 21
23 Sumner, Laurel 12 Brookwood 19:45.92 4 22
24 Tripodi, Serena 9 Lovett 19:47.38 3 23
25 VanAmburgh, Rachel 10 Roswell 19:48.51 4 24
26 Warren, Claire 12 Hillgrove 19:48.55 4 25
27 Maring, Mariah 12 Collins Hill 19:48.95 4 26
28 Honiotes, Audrey 9 Hart County 19:49.58 1 27
29 Gant, Erin 12 Roswell 19:52.09 4 28
30 Kehoe, Ashley 10 Pope 19:52.27 6 29
31 Green, Kingsley 11 Etowah 19:53.41 4 30
32 Dawson, Kayla 10 Marietta 19:54.77 4 31
33 Reed, Caroline 12 Wesleyan 19:55.55 3 32
34 Swanigan, Emily 10 Providence C 19:57.94 5 33
35 Booth, Abby 12 Perry 19:58.69 2 34
36 Nelson, Caroline 9 Northgate 19:59.31 6 35
37 Zimmerman, Jordan 11 Wesleyan 20:00.00 3 36
38 0'Toole, Morgan 12 Woodstock 20:02.17 4 37
39 Gandolfo, Anna 12 Blessed Trinity 20:04.01 1 38
40 Smith, Audrey 12 Harrison 20:05.31 4 39
41 Hooker, Alyssa 9 Lakeside, Evans 20:05.74 6 40
42 Mihalis, Morgan 9 Lakeside, DeKalb 20:06.64 6 41
43 Hammesfahr, Rachel 10 Richmond Hill 20:07.13 6 42
44 Nelson, Kendall 9 Marist 20:07.25 2 43
45 Flamer, Sunshine 10 Roswell 20:10.73 4 44
46 Peel, Meghan 9 Peachtree Ridge 20:11.16 4 45
47 Cortese, Gabby 12 Athens Christian 20:11.65 5 4o
48 Elliott, Amanda 12 Richmond Hill 20:12.61 6 47
49 Weathers, Micah 9 Winder-Barrow 20:15.06 6 48
50 Crawford, Margaret 12 St. Pius X 20:15.63 1 49
51 Czerniak, Courtney 9 North Gwinnett 20:16.72 4 50
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106 Bearden, Sarah 12 LaGrange 20:47.11 2 101
107 Wang, Julie 10 Parkview 20:49.66 4 102
108 Rouse, Lexy 12 Westminster 20:49.88 3 103
109 Pyden, Rachel 11 St. Pius X 20:50.44 1 104
110 Shehata, Myriam 11 Marist 20:50.67 2 105
111 Terwilliger, Olivia 9 Kell 20:52.78 6

112 McConnell, Katie 11 Blessed Trinity 20:53.10 1 106
113 Houghton, Melissa 11 Lovett 20:53.32 3 108
113 Boulineau, Rachel 11 Creekview 20:53.32 6 107
115 Mckay, Haley 12 Centennial 20:53.78 4 109
116 Ellis, Makayla 11 North Hall 20:54.37 1 110
117 Figueroa, Anna 12 Paideia 20:54.46 5 111
118 Ellison, Mackenzie 9 Brookwood 20:54.92 4 112
119 Evans, Kaleigh 10 Blessed Trinity 20:54.97 1 113
120 Eischeid, Emilye 10 St. Vincent' 20:54.98 3 114
121 Flynt, Lauren 9 Brookwood 20:55.24 4 115
122 Paulk, Madie 12 Walton 20:55.64 4 116
123 Bellora, Caitlin 11 Northgate 20:56.45 6 117
124 O'Brien, Lucey 9 St. Pius X 20:56.63 1 118
125 Measel, Emily 12 North Oconee 20:58.04 1 119
126 Ellenburg, Lacey 11 Collins Hill 20:58.40 4 120
127 Rodney, Kenedi 9 Dacula 20:58.54 4 121
128 Gibson, Kim 10 West Forsyth 20:59.35 4 122
129 Cole, Bree 10 Cartersville 21:00.10 1 123
130 Graves, Elizabeth 9 Riverwood 21:00.19 6 124
131 Sims, Emily 11 Starr's Mill 21:01.55 6 125
132 Scales, Sara 9 Mill Creek 21:01.64 4 126
133 Craft, Caitlin 11 Heritage, Catoosa 21:01.90 2 127
134 Winslow, Rebecca 12 Mountain View 21:02.11 4

135 Heavern, Ansley 10 Dunwoody 21:02.99 6 128
136 Wilson, Maggee 12 Chestatee 21:04.02 2 129
137 Jones, Breck 10 North Cobb C 21:04.16 5

138 Peters, Alison 12 Lowndes 21:04.33 4 130
139 Aikins, Katherine 10 Lambert 21:04.34 4 131
140 Powell, Ellen 10 Bleckley County 21:05.01 3 132
141 Poole, Emily 11 Heritage, Catoosa 21:05.44 2 133
142 Phillips, Savannah 12 First Presbyterian 21:05.75 5 134
143 Tilton, Jenna 12 Rome 21:05.98 6 135
144 Sabeeh, Noor 9 Heritage, Catoosa 21:06.41 2 136
145 Payne, Jasmine 12 Lakeside, Evans 21:06.56 6 137
146 Camp, Chloe 12 Alexander 21:07.51 2 138
147 Gilleland, Madeline 12 Lambert 21:07.55 4 139
148 Osei, Dilys 11 George Walto 21:07.83 5

149 Ward, Cassie 11 Flowery Branch 21:08.29 6 140
150 Marburger, Courtney 12 Marist 21:09.41 2 141
151 Davis, Mara 9 Lovett 21:10.25 3 142
152 English, Sarah Beth 12 Chestatee 21:10.42 2 143
153 Sexauer, Emily 11 Adairsville 21:10.85 1 144
154 Ensor, Elyse 12 Westminster 21:10.90 3 145
155 Tavani, Grace 12 Centennial 21:11.39 4 146
156 Kopec, Sophie 9 Northview 21:11.71 6 147
157 Mercado, Nyasiah 12 Marietta 21:11.97 4 148
158 Fowler, Hannah 10 Etowah 21:12.12 4 149
159 Stanley, Miracle 11 Wayne County 21:12.37 2
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160 LeClaire, Alyssa 10 McIntosh 21:12.46 6 150
161 Snell, Taylor 11 McIntosh 21:12.55 6 151
162 Bueno, Aileen 10 Collins Hill 21:12.58 4 152
163 Roberts, Bailey 12 Buford 21:12.66 1 153
164 Smith, Alexis 10 Whitewater 21:13.54 6 154
165 Coleman, Taylor 11 South Forsyth 21:13.82 4 155
166 Sharple, Taylor 11 Centennial 21:13.85 4 156
167 Ballard-Myer, Emily 9 Athens Academy 21:14.23 5 157
168 Duvaris, Emily 10 Harrison 21:14.32 4 158
169 Tanner, Kaylie 12 Flowery Branch 21:14.72 6 159
170 Ross, Julia 9 Pace Academy 21:14.94 5 160
171 Marionneaux, Hannah 10 Lakeside, Evans 21:15.46 6 161
172 Peterson, Maddy 9 Centennial 21:15.50 4 162
173 Braxton, Emma Jayne 10 st. Pius X 21:16.23 1 163
174 Glover, Sarah 10 Savannah Cou 21:16.46 5 164
175 Pinkerton, Jacki 12 Lowndes 21:16.47 4 165
176 Devert, Ashley 9 Loganville 21:16.65 6 166
177 Hood, Alana 12 Whitewater 21:16.80 6 167
178 Bridges, Vivian 9 Walton 21:17.95 4 168
179 Smith, Corrie 9 Lakeside, DeKalb 21:18.77 6 169
180 Marsh, Erin 9 Buford 21:19.06 1 170
181 Maisel, Emma 10 South Forsyth 21:19.08 4 171
182 Finn, Claire 10 Northview 21:19.32 6 172
183 Londono, Juanita 11 Marietta 21:19.47 4 173
184 Ward, Megan 11 Buford 21:19.71 1 174
185 Grubb, Allie 12 Peachtree Ridge 21:19.95 4 175
186 Breeden, Sarah 10 Lakeside, DeKalb 21:20.48 6 176
187 Adams, Emily 12 Carrollton 21:21.19 2 177
188 Avitia, Evelin 10 Johnson, Gai 21:21.60 2 178
189 Gianini, Megan 12 Lambert 21:21.76 4 179
190 Freeman, Jamie 9 Parkview 21:21.81 4 180
191 Crawford, Kay 12 Westminster 21:22.41 3 181
192 Hulsebus, Caitlan 11 South Forsyth 21:22.69 4 182
193 Powell, Brittany 10 Pope 21:23.36 6 183
194 Todd, Casey 10 Decatur 21:23.97 1 184
195 Meyer, Katie 9 Centennial 21:24.22 4 185
196 Lee, Erica 10 Northgate 21:24.40 6 186
197 Gearing, Kaitlyn 12 White County 21:24.64 1 187
198 Dent, Anna 10 Collins Hill 21:24.65 4 188
199 Warren, Mallory 11 Woodland, Ca 21:24.93 6 189
200 Mcnamara, Lera 12 Creekview 21:25.33 6 190
201 Obryant, Sinead 10 White County 21:25.72 1 191
202 Walsh, Mackenzie 9 Etowah 21:25.85 4 192
203 Tull, Jennifer 9 Harrison 21:26.67 4 193
204 Boland, Kate 10 Jones County 21:27.00 6 194
205 Anderson, Carly 10 North Gwinnett 21:28.65 4 195
206 Fox, Abby 10 Lambert 21:29.57 4 196
207 Handel, Sophie 10 Starr's Mill 21:30.22 6 197
208 Heckman, JoJdo 12 Luella 21:31.40 4 198
209 Sheppard, Sidney 12 North Gwinnett 21:31.59 4 199
210 Veal, Amelia 9 North Oconee 21:32.82 1 200
211 Zander-Velloso, Tarna 11 McIntosh 21:32.87 6 201
212 Johnson, Ashlie 10 Dutchtown 21:33.04 2

213 Vvilla, Nikki 9 Wesleyan 21:33.07 3 202
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214 Samples, Taylor 12 North Atlanta 21:33.19 6 203
215 Angle, Jamie 12 Lambert 21:33.28 4 204
216 Dominicali, Allie 10 North Oconee 21:33.37 1 205
217 Westerfield, Elizabeth 11 Newnan 21:33.57 4 206
218 Giovinazzo, Josi 11 Veterans 21:34.11 2 207
219 Mendoza, Rachel 12 Kennesaw Mountain 21:34.45 4

220 Hecht, Lexi 10 Woodward Academy 21:34.73 1 208
221 Caruso, Katrina 12 Hillgrove 21:35.17 4 209
222 Kelsey, Claire 11 Holy Innocents' 21:35.30 5 210
223 Clevenger, Kinslee 11 Darlington 21:35.69 5 211
224 Watkins, Sophia 12 Walton 21:36.24 4 212
225 Marchuk, Helen 12 Blessed Trinity 21:36.45 1 213
226 Manning, Courtney 12 Hillgrove 21:36.57 4 214
227 Truax, Anna 10 Centennial 21:36.73 4 215
228 Shillingsburg, Laura 11 Greenbrier 21:36.85 6 216
229 Bailey, Bethanie 11 Veterans 21:37.12 2 217
230 Outlaw, MaNicqua 11 Johnson County 21:37.51 6 218
231 Scasny, Anna 11 Alexander 21:37.54 2 219
232 Gallivan, Kuersten 12 North Springs 21:38.00 6

233 Scott, Charlene 12 Glynn Academy 21:38.00 6 220
234 Hagopian, Shannon 12 Lakeside, DeKalb 21:38.16 6 221
235 Markowski, Katherine 11 Greenbrier 21:38.62 6 222
236 Patterson, Ally 12 Grayson 21:38.74 4 223
237 Whitfield, Andie 10 Harrison 21:40.08 4 224
238 Taylor, Miranda 9 Hebron Chris 21:40.23 5 225
239 Hooper, Lauren 11 Darlington 21:40.48 5 226
240 Marsh, Shannon 10 Northview 21:41.02 6 227
241 Griffith, Kaitlyn 10 West Forsyth 21:41.08 4 228
242 Hodges, Jacqueline 9 Centennial 21:41.56 4 229
243 Holder, Kaitlyn 9 Jones County 21:42.23 6 230
244 Brown, Zavannah 10 Carrollton 21:43.35 2 231
245 Woerner, Sally 12 Rabun County 21:43.37 3 232
246 McSwigan, Caitlyn 11 Walton 21:43.70 4 233
247 Mooney, Kendall 12 North Cobb 21:43.95 4 234
248 Barnett, Merrie 9 Chestatee 21:44.08 2 235
249 Price, Hannah 9 Lakeside, DeKalb 21:44.17 6 236
250 Hodnett, Tatyana 12 Tri-Cities 21:44.22 4

251 Doerr, Ellie 10 LaGrange 21:44.57 2 237
252 Jimenez, Monica 10 Jackson County 21:46.26 1 238
253 Murray, Meagan 12 Woodward Academy 21:46.55 1 239
254 Bennett, Kendel 9 Creekview 21:46.77 6 240
255 Cowart, Mary 10 Wesleyan 21:47.39 3 241
256 Shipps, Abigail 10 North Atlanta 21:47.45 6 242
257 Britten, Jaqueline 12 Savannah Art 21:47.59 1 243
258 Tutt, Glenda 10 North Atlanta 21:47.64 6 244
259 Coolidge, Natalie 9 North Paulding 21:47.96 6 245
260 Echols, Molly 9 Woodward Academy 21:48.52 1 246
261 McCarty, Grace 12 Roswell 21:48.88 4 247
262 Turner, Olivia 11 South Forsyth 21:49.03 4 248
263 Ward, Rachel 9 McIntosh 21:49.12 6 249
264 Trexler, Caroline 12 McIntosh Cou 21:49.34 3

265 Phinney, Sarah 10 Starr's Mill 21:49.76 6 250
266 Oreffice, Jillian 9 Blessed Trinity 21:50.11 1 251
267 Moraes, Kitty 11 Collins Hill 21:50.23 4 252
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Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course in Carrollton, Ga.

Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES

376 Cainion, Caitlin 11 Westover 22:25.81 2 356
377 Wolf, Jessica 9 Loganville 22:25.94 6 357
378 Zeissner, Illeana 10 Holy Innocents' 22:26.73 5 358
379 Frost, Elli 10 West Laurens 22:26.87 2 359
380 Cotter, Bailey 9 Dawson County 22:26.89 1 360
381 Lee, Taylor 10 Northgate 22:27.31 6 361
382 Umila, Caitlin 9 McIntosh 22:27.93 6 362
383 Galvin, Caitlin 9 Greater Atla 22:28.16 3 363
384 Crow, Merm 11 Flowery Branch 22:28.26 6 364
385 Bouchard, Olivia 12 Landmark Christian 22:28.33 5 365
386 O' Quinn, Katie 12 First Presbyterian 22:28.44 5 366
387 Peterson, McKenzie 10 First Presbyterian 22:28.62 5 367
388 Van Sickle, Marina 9 Effingham County 22:28.69 6 368
389 Bergeron, Blakeley 11 Tift County 22:28.73 4 369
390 Bohanan, Mattie 9 North Hall 22:28.82 1 370
391 Greulich, Emily 10 Woodland, Ca 22:28.87 6 371
392 Gilbert, Molly 11 Athens Christian 22:28.89 5 372
393 Franklin, Kaitlin 10 Hillgrove 22:29.11 4 373
394 Juieng, Paulette 11 Druid Hills 22:30.08 4 374
395 Lowring, Emma 11 North Oconee 22:30.19 1 375
396 Blackmon, Avery 10 River Ridge 22:30.31 2 376
397 Giles, Heather 11 Pope 22:30.32 6 377
398 Tully, Andrea 10 Douglas County 22:30.78 4 378
399 Kent, Darian 11 River Ridge 22:31.04 2 380
399 Colon, Jamie 12 North Cobb 22:31.04 4 379
401 Smith, Rachel 12 Thomasville 22:31.28 3 381
402 Stang, Elle 12 Pace Academy 22:31.34 5 382
403 Cryan, Bethany 10 North Gwinnett 22:31.76 4 383
404 Davis, Hannah 9 Buford 22:32.09 1 384
405 Poole, Taylor 10 Woodstock 22:32.28 4 385
406 Kopkowski, Emma 10 Pope 22:32.34 6 386
407 Roddenberry, Megan 9 Holy Innocents' 22:32.39 5 387
408 Partain, Sydney 12 Fellowship C 22:32.61 5 388
409 Huntington, Anna 9 Providence C 22:33.26 5 389
410 Mauney, Chandler 10 White County 22:33.39 1 390
411 Hudson, Hannah 12 Newnan 22:33.62 4 391
412 Holliman, Alana 9 Greenbrier 22:33.68 6 392
413 Rodriguez, Maria Daniela 10 Dacula 22:34.38 4 393
414 Hudgins, Alexa 12 Mt. Pisgah C 22:34.92 5 394
415 Doyle, Molly 9 Grayson 22:35.01 4 395
416 Ramirez, Eva 10 Paideia 22:35.67 5 396
417 Ratcliff, Savannah 11 South Forsyth 22:35.80 4 397
418 Thornton, Heather 9 Pope 22:36.00 6 398
419 Bly, Lucy 11 Parkview 22:36.00 4 399
420 Thompson, Christiana 11 Westlake 22:36.82 4

421 Bowles, Reese 12 Jefferson 22:36.88 3 400
422 Holmes, Kirstin 10 Coosa 22:37.04 3 401
423 Purvis, Shannon 12 Bleckley County 22:37.43 3 402
424 McGarry, Mary 10 North Hall 22:38.79 1 403
425 Alves, Sarah 9 Mill Creek 22:40.14 4 404
426 Null, Evan 9 Holy Innocents' 22:40.49 5 405
427 Kaufman, Mira 9 Paideia 22:40.74 5 406
428 Hart, Courtney 9 Camden County 22:41.60 4 407
429 Hoskins, Isabella 12 Peachtree Ridge 22:41.61 4 408
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GHSA State XC Meet - All Classes - 11/9/2013
Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course in Carrollton, Ga.

Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES

430 Wetterhall, Maddy 12 Chamblee 22:42.88 2 409
431 Salmon, Mandy 12 Savannah Art 22:43.13 1 410
432 Hardin, Savannah 11 Cass 22:43.31 2 411
433 Lesesne, Mary Grace 9 Woodward Academy 22:43.72 1 412
434 Walker, Anna 10 Riverwood 22:44.32 6 413
435 Sherman, Maya 11 Newnan 22:44.43 4 414
436 Giorgianni, Chloe 11 Richmond Hill 22:45.03 6 415
437 Ayres, Bobbi 10 Grayson 22:45.50 4 416
438 Norman, Camille 11 McIntosh 22:45.72 6 417
439 Fuller, Lauren 10 Roswell 22:45.77 4 418
440 Meadows, Sarah 9 Gordon Lee 22:46.44 7 419
441 Fine, Harper 12 Columbus 22:46.67 2 420
442 Rozier, Akira 12 Central, Macon 22:47.41 1

443 Rooks, Lacey 10 Heritage, Catoosa 22:47.89 2 421
444 Cook, Ramsey 9 Rome 22:47.90 6 422
445 Cohan, Auburn 10 North Paulding 22:47.98 6 423
446 Porter, Cheyenne 12 Chattooga 22:48.56 3

4477 Beavers, Heather 11 Loganville 22:48.74 6 424
448 Pool, Olivia 12 Druid Hills 22:49.17 4 425
449 McGiboney, Ansley 9 Buford 22:49.18 1 426
450 Ballou, Wren 11 Decatur 22:49.39 1 427
451 Blom, Emily 12 Mt. Paran Christian 22:49.42 5 428
452 Doyle, Emily 9 Grayson 22:50.90 4 429
453 Sams, Ella 10 Clarke Central 22:51.31 6 430
454 Whitlow, Anna 11 Savannah Art 22:51.78 1 431
455 Parker, Sasha 11 Jefferson 22:52.48 3 432
456 Jackson, Regan 11 North Cobb 22:52.62 4 433
457 Buelow, Jackie 10 Richmond Hill 22:53.02 6 434
458 Deeson, Tori 10 Bleckley County 22:53.37 3 435
459 Gill, Rachel 12 Riverwood 22:54.18 6 436
460 Farrell, Kelly 10 Grayson 22:54.67 4 437
461 Hufstetler, Rebeckah 9 Rome 22:55.03 6 438
462 Miller, Samantha 12 Bleckley County 22:55.38 3 439
463 O'Neil, Riley 10 North Cobb 22:55.66 4 440
464 McArthur, Madi 11 Greenbrier 22:56.03 6 441
465 Waters, Amelia 11 Flowery Branch 22:56.41 6 442
466 Salgueiro, Juliet 12 St. Vincent' 22:56.70 3 443
467 Templeton, Libby 11 Lamar County 22:57.05 3 444
468 McKelvey, Tori 10 Providence C 22:57.85 5 445
469 Schlitz, Isabella 10 Rome 22:58.36 6 446
470 Hallman, Mary Douglass 10 Newnan 22:59.56 4 447
471 Lamberth, Alana 10 North Gwinnett 23:00.15 4 448
472 Diebboll, Megan 11 Newnan 23:00.36 4 449
473 Purucker, Anna 11 Oconee County 23:01.23 1 450
474 Wayner, Darby 11 Savannah Art 23:01.26 1 451
475 Koh, Eunheh 10 Paideia 23:01.41 5 452
476 Lanier, Skylar 12 Savannah Cou 23:01.60 5 453
477 Stone, Jasmine 12 Evans 23:01.68 6 454
478 Kirkland, Katie 11 Whitewater 23:01.78 6 455
479 Larson, Rachel 10 South Effingham 23:01.84 2 456
480 Jordan, Loran 12 Pierce County 23:02.17 1 457
481 Hembold, McKenzie 10 Whitewater 23:03.23 6 458
482 Martin, Isabell 11 Winder-Barrow 23:03.33 6 459
483 Rossi, Morgan 10 Druid Hills 23:03.44 4 460
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Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course in Carrollton, Ga.

Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES

484 Cantrell, Abby 10 Darlington 23:05.59 5 461
485 Ferguson, Caroline 9 Oconee County 23:05.66 1 462
486 Canon, Ashley 10 Lamar County 23:05.75 3 463
487 Frazier, Treasure 10 Monroe 23:06.27 2 464
488 Zemmali, Lydia 10 North Atlanta 23:06.30 6 465
489 Larson, Nicole 12 South Effingham 23:06.36 2 466
490 Hendrick, Alecsa 12 Hillgrove 23:06.42 4 467
491 Rodriquez, Wendy 9 Calhoun 23:07.88 3 468
492 Grant, Ashley 10 Flowery Branch 23:08.54 6 469
493 Daniels, Palmer 12 Lakeside, DeKalb 23:08.86 6 470
494 Hawkins, Alyssa 9 Hebron Chris 23:09.20 5 471
495 Nails, Tori 10 Starr's Mill 23:09.40 6 472
496 Grice, Hannah 12 Providence C 23:09.56 5 473
497 Barnes, Emily 11 North Hall 23:09.79 1 474
498 Zambrana, Jazmin 12 Starr's Mill 23:09.83 6 475
499 Hood, Emily 12 Veterans 23:10.16 2 476
500 Miller, Jessie 12 Marietta 23:10.35 4 477
501 Durling, Lexi 9 Flowery Branch 23:10.43 6 478
502 Cain, Ansley 9 Lee County 23:10.48 6 479
503 Seid, Mary 10 North Hall 23:10.56 1 480
504 Drown, Emily 12 St. Vincent' 23:10.85 3 481
505 Foster, Jessie 10 Glynn Academy 23:11.19 6 482
506 Newton, Maddie 12 Jackson County 23:12.00 1 483
507 Evans, Morgan 9 Locust Grove 23:12.34 2 484
508 Sealey-Woodard, Keiyanna 11 Coretta Scot 23:12.78 1 485
509 Kelly, Hannah 11 Pace Academy 23:12.95 5 486
510 Johnson, Haley 12 Alexander 23:13.04 2 487
511 Ramos, Christel-Ann Islands 23:13.28 1

512 Mitchell, Morgan 10 Jefferson 23:14.00 3 488
513 Scruggs, Kenbreyana 11 Screven County 23:14.03 3 490
513 Mallory, Tia 9 Jones County 23:14.03 6 489
515 Lee, Danielle 12 Roswell 23:14.42 4 491
516 Skypek, Hope 9 Columbus 23:14.55 2 492
517 Kral, Megan 9 Jackson County 23:14.90 1 493
518 Smith, Suzanna 12 Southeast Bulloch 23:14.99 1 494
519 Swaim, Nolan 11 Gordon Central 23:15.07 1 495
520 willis, Kaili 12 Cartersville 23:15.08 1 496
521 Hoganson, Elyse 12 Cartersville 23:15.44 1 497
522 Bennett, Shelby 12 Chestatee 23:15.63 2 498
523 Duke, McKenzie 10 Tattnall County 23:15.80 1 499
524 Sinclair, Faith 10 Dawson County 23:16.22 1 500
525 Quarles, Alex 9 Model 23:16.43 3 501
526 Rimawi, Melanie 10 Dawson County 23:16.67 1 502
527 Jefcoat, Hannah 9 Dacula 23:16.79 4 503
528 Shaw, Savannah 12 Jackson County 23:16.80 1 504
529 Rainey, Kaylynn 12 Jefferson 23:16.81 3 505
530 Freeman, Allison 10 Jackson County 23:17.06 1 506
531 Yamada, Minami 11 Savannah Art 23:17.09 1 507
532 Lee, Charlotte 10 Lovett 23:17.53 3 508
533 Townsend, Madison 10 Greenbrier 23:17.76 6 509
534 LeCours, Cassidy 11 Dawson County 23:17.84 1 510
535 Staton, Dara 10 Creekview 23:18.45 6 511
536 Johnson, Mamie 9 Darlington 23:18.97 5 512
537 Wallace, Morgan 12 Bremen 23:19.35 3 513
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State Meet Course in Carrollton, Ga.

Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES

592 Jones, Sierra 9 Callaway 23:40.14 1 568
593 Liz, Kelly 10 Valdosta 23:40.39 4 569
594 Manley, Abigail 10 Upson-Lee 23:40.61 2 570
595 Rico, Brenda 11 Dacula 23:40.84 4 571
596 Spratt, Sydney 9 Lakeside, Evans 23:41.58 6 572
597 Shelly, Katie 11 Lakeview-Ft. 23:42.02 1

598 Burmester, Annica 9 Decatur 23:42.06 1 573
599 Amero, Brooke 9 Eagle's Landing 23:42.70 2 574
600 Thomas, Channing 12 Whitewater 23:42.94 6 575
601 Bryant, Cheney 12 Thomas Co. Central 23:43.30 6 576
602 Cox, Jade 10 Darlington 23:43.34 5 577
603 Caldwell, Caroline 9 Clarke Central 23:43.38 6 578
604 Loving, Chandler 10 Eagle's Landing 23:43.87 2 579
605 Wade, Megan 11 Bleckley County 23:44.58 3 580
606 Bradley, Jasmine 11 Spalding 23:45.13 2 581
607 Hayden, Kyra 10 Savannah Christian 23:46.51 5 582
608 Ponders, Madison 12 Calhoun 23:46.66 3 583
609 Budd, Hailey 12 Hart County 23:47.27 1 584
610 Costley, Ansley 10 Dawson County 23:47.28 1 585
611 Zaubi, Nicole 10 McIntosh 23:47.60 6 586
611 Boyd, Emily 12 Berrien 23:47.60 3 587
613 Payne, Britt 9 Lumpkin County 23:47.61 2 588
614 Hickom, Victoria 12 Cartersville 23:48.22 1 589
615 Westbrook, Kristin 10 Athens Christian 23:48.32 5 590
616 Norton, Anne 11 Douglas County 23:48.55 4 591
617 Tolksdorf, Mara 11 Savannah Art 23:48.86 1 592
618 Townsend, Taylor 10 Callaway 23:49.29 1 593
619 Wise, Emmie Ruth 11 Columbus 23:49.30 2 594
620 Watson, Abby 10 White County 23:49.36 1 595
621 Roads, Laura 11 Northgate 23:49.91 6 596
622 Shaver, Kaylee 12 Thomas Co. Central 23:50.18 6 597
623 Stormer, Miranda 10 Camden County 23:50.49 4 598
624 Keel, Lauren 12 Eagle's Landing 23:51.12 2 599
625 Sheffield, Caitlin 12 Towns County 23:51.79 7 600
626 Shaughnessy, Meaghan 12 Douglas County 23:52.19 4 601
627 Saucedo, Arisbel 10 Johnson, Gai 23:52.60 2 602
628 Holloway, JaNae 10 Lumpkin County 23:52.82 2 603
629 Kunkle, Molly 11 Lanier 23:52.96 2 604
630 Owens, Katie 12 Thomas Co. Central 23:52.99 6 605
631 Owen, Sydney 10 Woodland, Ca 23:53.18 6 606
632 Smith, Rebekah 10 Thomasville 23:54.10 3 607
633 Madyun, Iman 12 Grady 23:54.30 2 608
634 Dudas, Danielle 10 Mt. Pisgah C 23:54.43 5 609
635 Camp, Carliegh 9 Alexander 23:54.49 2 610
636 Rogers, Payton 9 Cass 23:54.58 2 611
637 McKnight, Clay 9 Richmond Academy 23:54.74 2 612
638 Omari, Sakinah 11 Chapel Hill 23:54.84 1 613
639 Bowman, Alishia 10 North Cobb 23:55.55 4 614
640 Sandoval, Isabelle'’ 9 Hebron Chris 23:55.69 5 615
641 Adams, Ashley 12 Carrollton 23:56.50 2 616
642 Weber, Jasmine 11 East Paulding 23:56.59 6 617
643 Sturges, Sara 11 Oconee County 23:56.60 1 618
644 Hart, Katie 11 Camden County 23:56.82 4 619
645 Braxton, Anna 11 Grady 23:57.17 2 620
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Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES

646 Thompson, Katelyn 9 Heritage, Catoosa 23:57.24 2 621
647 Norris, Rachel 10 Chapel Hill 23:58.51 1 622
648 Bufkin, Avery 10 Grady 23:59.27 2 623
649 Wasden, Autumn 11 Veterans 23:59.52 2 624
650 Rothschild, Annabel 10 Paideia 24:00.20 5 625
651 Shead, Zamaria 9 Monroe 24:00.29 2 626
652 Thomas, Ally 12 Newnan 24:00.81 4 627
653 Juieng, Rachel 9 Druid Hills 24:00.96 4 628
654 Corbin, Mary 12 Coosa 24:01.22 3 629
655 Rogers, Hannah 10 Johnson, Gai 24:01.42 2 630
656 Bennett, Gracie 10 Pierce County 24:01.45 1 631
657 Momtahan, Sara 10 Carrollton 24:02.59 2 632
658 Haro-Oropeza, Violeta 11 LaGrange 24:02.76 2 633
659 Faber, Quincy 11 North Paulding 24:03.02 6 634
660 Smith, Nicole 10 Hebron Chris 24:03.50 5 635
661 Richardson, Katlyn 11 Murray County 24:03.99 3 636
662 Dillon, Abbie 9 Brookstone 24:04.12 5 637
663 Chalmers, Sarina 10 Paideia 24:04.14 5 638
664 Webb, Monica 9 Pelham 24:04.36 3 639
665 Wallace, Taylor 9 Bremen 24:04.78 3 640
666 Dworkin, Elizabeth 10 Mt. Pisgah C 24:05.01 5 641
667 Roblero, Liliana 10 Calhoun 24:05.12 3 642
668 Bruce, Brittney 9 Upson-Lee 24:05.59 2 643
669 Souza, Ashley 12 Dublin 24:05.98 3

670 Vierheilig, Meghan 9 St. Vincent' 24:06.51 3 644
671 Lopez, Sofia 9 Clarke Central 24:06.62 6 645
672 Saupe, Gabrielle 12 Clarke Central 24:06.63 6 646
673 Bonds, Elizabeth 9 Glynn Academy 24:07.03 6 647
674 Fossitt, Meredith 10 Grady 24:07.59 2 648
675 Jones, Vashante 11 West Laurens 24:07.89 2 649
676 Leker, Ansley 9 Adairsville 24:08.93 1 650
677 Pitts, Abigail 9 Brookstone 24:09.57 5 651
678 Graben, Laura 12 Model 24:09.69 3 652
679 Flott, Mary 11 Southeast Bulloch 24:09.81 1 653
680 Haaren, Mareike 12 Thomasville 24:10.48 3 654
681 Basterash, Danielle 11 Jackson 24:10.66 1

682 Carter, Mckayla 9 Pierce County 24:11.28 1 655
683 Bennett, Jacklyn 12 Athens Christian 24:11.74 5 656
684 Tarrance, Kiana 11 Luella 24:12.04 4 657
685 Taylor, Kateria 10 Westover 24:12.15 2 658
686 Kerr, Samantha 9 Locust Grove 24:13.05 2 659
687 Pyrro, Emilia 10 River Ridge 24:13.76 2 660
688 Whiddon, Sarah 12 Perry 24:13.81 2 661
689 Owens, Lauren 10 Chapel Hill 24:13.88 1 662
690 Willis, Sarah 11 Tift County 24:14.13 4 663
691 Todd, Rachel 11 Union County 24:14.60 3 664
692 Terpin, Bethany 11 Oconee County 24:14.72 1 665
693 Huang, Amy 12 Druid Hills 24:14.96 4 666
694 Thurston, Allison 11 Athens Academy 24:15.39 5 667
695 Wirth, Kathryn 11 Columbus 24:16.13 2 668
696 Everhart, Victoria 11 Cartersville 24:16.78 1 669
697 Grindstaff, Taylor 11 Dawson County 24:16.87 1 670
698 Moore, Erin 11 Columbus 24:17.38 2 671
699 Rinehart, Megan 11 Alexander 24:17.41 2 672
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Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES
700 Townsen, Meredith 11 Douglas County 24:17.71 4 673
701 Crozier, Megan 9 Oconee County 24:18.29 1 674
702 Sizemore, Kourtney 12 Effingham County 24:18.69 6 675
703 Lee, Lauren 10 Pierce County 24:19.79 1 676
704 Gurnee, Holly 9 Jones County 24:19.98 6 677
705 Crawford, Sarajane 10 Druid Hills 24:20.01 4 678
706 Estrada, Stephanie 12 Spalding 24:20.05 2 679
707 Sirmans, Josie 9 Pierce County 24:21.12 1 680
708 Townley, Nicole 12 Lanier 24:21.57 2 681
709 Patterson, Madilyn 9 North Hall 24:21.58 1 682
710 Panico, Sara 9 Rabun County 24:21.76 3 683
711 Miller, Morgan 10 Northside, Columbus 24:22.98 6 684
712 Banks, Ashtin 9 Thomas Co. Central 24:22.99 6 685
713 Rogers, Britian 11 Hawkinsville 24:23.07 7 686
714 Woodard, Brooke 11 Dodge County 24:23.79 1 687
715 Henry, Juliette 11 Lamar County 24:24.13 3 688
716 Putzer, Payton 9 Cartersville 24:24.77 1 689
717 Landry, Brooke 10 Trion 24:25.33 7 690
718 Wolfended, Laura 12 Eagle's Landing 24:26.73 2 691
719 Cox, Caleigh 9 Lakeside, Evans 24:26.82 6 692
720 Valencia, Karen 10 Calhoun 24:27.66 3 693
721 Coppage, Agnes 9 St. Vincent' 24:27.84 3 694
722 Harilal, Anisha 9 Evans 24:28.45 6 695
723 Nix, Olivia 9 East Paulding 24:29.14 6 696
724 Owen, Abby 12 Mary Persons 24:29.19 2 697
725 Elrod, Emily 11 Jefferson 24:29.46 3 698
726 Boland, Maria 11 Jones County 24:29.48 6 699
727 Nicholson, Hannah 9 Bremen 24:30.82 3 700
728 Lee, Crystal 12 Trion 24:31.59 7 701
729 Mizell, May 11 Loganville 24:31.78 6 702
730 Gray, Tia 9 Northside, Columbus 24:32.18 6 703
731 Putzer, Madison 9 Cartersville 24:33.21 1 704
732 Bilodeau, Tara 9 Creekview 24:33.44 6 705
733 Botello, Evelyn 12 Coahulla Creek 24:34.04 1 706
734 Leah, Michael 11 Valdosta 24:34.44 4 707
735 Haney, Morgan 9 Mary Persons 24:34.55 2 708
736 Moody, Rebecca 11 Landmark Christian 24:34.64 5 709
737 Bauman, Cora 9 Union County 24:35.18 3 710
738 Slagle, Laurel 11 Lamar County 24:36.15 3 711
739 Cofer, Anna 12 Loganville 24:36.21 6 712
740 Sciarrone, Emily 10 Decatur 24:36.60 1 713
741 Slade, Kaylee 11 West Laurens 24:36.66 2 714
742 Stroud, Caroline 12 First Presbyterian 24:36.68 5 715
743 Chance, Jenna 10 Trion 24:36.91 7 716
744 Robledo, Stephane 9 Cass 24:37.11 2 717
745 Walker, Charesia 11 Burke County 24:37.42 2 718
746 Newsome, Lollie 12 Decatur 24:37.77 1 719
747 Newton, Maiya 11 Newton 24:38.58 4 720
748 Edwards, Tiya 11 West Laurens 24:38.70 2 721
749 Anderson, Samantha 9 Chapel Hill 24:38.77 1 722
750 Goldstein, Ellie 10 Decatur 24:38.77 1 723
751 Smith, Kristen 10 Southeast Bulloch 24:39.01 1 724
752 Goodwin, Bethany 10 Coahulla Creek 24:39.05 1 725
753 Panhorst, Bethany 11 Savannah Art 24:39.55 1 726
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....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES

754 Lawhorn, Katie 9 Adairsville 24:39.92 1 727
755 Santos, Riara 9 Newton 24:39.96 4 728
756 Golden, Miyah 11 Redan 24:40.14 2 729
757 Wimberly, Amie 12 Central, Macon 24:40.68 1

758 Williams, Janie 9 Athens Academy 24:41.00 5 730
759 Richards, Elizabeth 10 Johnson County 24:41.96 7 731
760 Duffy, Amber 11 Winder-Barrow 24:42.06 6 732
761 Doeding, Emily 10 Jackson County 24:42.25 1 733
762 Riggs, Colleen 11 LaGrange 24:42.44 2 734
763 Hawkins, Cameron 12 Commerce 24:43.38 7 735
764 Sardeneta, Unique 11 Calhoun 24:44 .14 3 736
765 Overstreet, Allie 11 Greenbrier 24:44.23 6 737
766 Wilson, Brynna 11 First Presbyterian 24:44.59 5 738
767 McDonough, Katie 12 Rabun County 24:44 .64 3 739
768 Boswell, Kennedy 10 Model 24:44.79 3 740
769 Trudnak, Akyn 10 Commerce 24:45.24 7 741
770 Howard, Leah 11 Chapel Hill 24:45.32 1 742
771 Chen, Cindy 11 River Ridge 24:46.21 2 743
772 Johnson, Emma 10 Mt. Paran Christian 24:46.30 5 744
773 Mullen, Madeleine 12 Athens Academy 24:46.80 5 745
774 Fleming, Nina 10 Gordon Central 24:47.37 1 746
775 Dupre, Samantha 10 Perry 24:47.78 2 747
776 Rachel, Solomon 10 Chamblee 24:48.40 2 748
777 Jepson, Grace 10 Savannah Christian 24:48.95 5 749
778 Stuart, Laura 10 Screven County 24:49.15 3 750
779 Schorr, Virginia 9 Columbus 24:49.72 2 751
780 Stephens, Harley 9 Tift County 24:50.02 4 752
781 Reid, Emily 10 Perry 24:50.06 2 753
782 Parsons, Katy 11 Model 24:50.68 3 754
783 Nagy, Rachael 10 Lee County 24:50.72 6 755
784 Wilson, Megan 9 Holy Innocents' 24:51.00 5 756
785 Norman, Tori 10 Lumpkin County 24:51.02 2 757
786 Uphold, Sydney 10 Upson-Lee 24:51.66 2 758
787 Forehand, Kaitlyn 11 Westover 24:52.53 2 759
788 Pyles, Cora 11 Lowndes 24:53.04 4 760
789 White, Rebecca Jane 10 Thomasville 24:53.40 3 761
790 White, DeShayvonna 9 Monroe 24:53.73 2 762
791 Talbot, Mikaela 11 Alexander 24:54.26 2 763
792 Wilson, Lauryn 9 Locust Grove 24:54.39 2 764
793 Bolles, Katherine 12 First Presbyterian 24:54.70 5 765
794 Hernandez, Perla 11 Upson-Lee 24:55.07 2 766
795 Crawford, Frankie 10 Druid Hills 24:56.27 4 767
796 Chesser, Abbie 10 Vvidalia 24:56.38 3 768
797 Marki, Wang 11 Valdosta 24:56.54 4 769
798 LeClear, Erika 9 Coosa 24:57.49 3 770
799 Welch, Cortney 11 Liberty County 24:58.93 2 771
800 Phillips, Michaella 11 Callaway 24:59.48 1 772
801 Lease, Ashley 11 Richmond Academy 25:00.46 2 773
802 Cortes, Lisbeth 9 Tift County 25:01.62 4 774
803 Chastain, Sarah 11 Oglethorpe County 25:01.90 3 775
804 Schram, Kaci 10 Luella 25:02.39 4 776
805 McCullough, Hope 9 vidalia 25:03.45 3 777
806 Tilman, Shanterria 10 Johnson County 25:04.27 7 778
807 Lindgaard, Mona 10 Richmond Academy 25:04.35 2 779
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....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES

808 Henderson, Morgan 12 Lanier 25:04.50 2 780
809 Lee, MacKenzie 11 Carrollton 25:04.061 2 781
810 Horton, Shakyra 10 Westover 25:06.41 2 782
811 Busse, Stephanie 10 Union County 25:06.82 3 783
812 Stroud, Paris 10 Douglas County 25:06.96 4 784
813 Reschly, Kelsey 10 Jefferson 25:07.32 3 785
814 Dingle, Olivia 9 Douglas County 25:07.79 4 786
815 Tudor, Kayley 11 Thomas Co. Central 25:08.58 6 787
816 Slattery, Alexis 11 Spalding 25:08.73 2 788
817 Pittman, Haley 10 Adairsville 25:08.74 1 789
818 Heldt, Caitlin 12 Savannah Christian 25:09.05 5 790
819 Pringle, Jordan 12 Oglethorpe County 25:09.17 3 791
820 Gaston, Charlotte 12 Lumpkin County 25:10.27 2 792
821 Basti, Sierra 12 Veterans 25:10.31 2 793
822 Easterwood, Mary Ashley 11 Chestatee 25:10.58 2 794
823 Mewbourn, Lauren 9 Upson-Lee 25:10.64 2 795
824 Nale, Tamara 10 Lamar County 25:11.24 3 796
825 Powell, Jamia 10 Bainbridge 25:11.44 6 797
826 Tomlinson, Audrey 9 LaGrange 25:12.07 2 798
827 Smith, Melissa 11 Savannah Christian 25:12.11 5 799
828 Ellington, Mikalya 10 West Laurens 25:12.92 2 800
829 Bell, Delaney 10 Locust Grove 25:13.54 2 801
830 Rodriguez, Madison 9 Commerce 25:13.94 7 802
831 Smith, Rebekah 12 Pelham 25:14.04 3 803
832 Skibba, Lauren 11 Pickens 25:14.57 2 804
833 Zaccaria-Jeffers, Isabel 12 Clarke Central 25:14.84 6 805
834 Jackson, Caroline 12 Savannah Cou 25:15.86 5 806
835 Ribinson, Lindsey 9 Hart County 25:18.27 1 807
835 Johnson, Amanda 11 St. Vincent' 25:18.27 3 808
837 Williams, Shelby 11 Gordon Central 25:19.47 1 809
838 Byrd, Redding 10 Brookstone 25:19.48 5 810
839 Grice, Ja'Via 11 Cross Creek 25:19.84 2

840 Palazzolo, Chiarra 11 Westover 25:19.97 2 811
841 Milton, Caitlyn 9 West Laurens 25:21.06 2 812
842 Bowen, Lindsey 10 Bryan County 25:22.01 3 813
843 Parham, Charlsie 9 Richmond Academy 25:23.47 2 814
844 McNeill, Alexia 11 Evans 25:23.49 6 815
845 Elizondo, Noemi 11 Johnson, Gai 25:23.98 2 816
846 Grayson, Aneisha 9 Camden County 25:24.07 4 817
847 Reeves, Hallie 9 Rabun County 25:24.59 3 818
848 Hunt, Meri Ellis 10 Mt. Paran Christian 25:25.16 5 819
849 Moon, Imani 12 Coretta Scot 25:26.14 1 820
850 Wilkison, Katherine 12 Mt. Pisgah C 25:26.42 5 821
851 Gonzalez, Daisy 11 Johnson, Gai 25:27.16 2 822
852 Harvard, Hayden 11 Fellowship C 25:27.30 5 823
853 Reyes, Melissa 9 Hawkinsville 25:27.90 7 824
854 Naddra, Kelsey 12 Lanier 25:28.10 2 825
855 Dixon, Ashley 9 Washington County 25:28.33 1 826
856 Keeter, Marie 12 Mt. Pisgah C 25:28.37 5 827
857 Loudermilk, Ireland 9 Alexander 25:28.62 2 828
858 Wickline, Katie 11 Mt. Pisgah C 25:28.79 5 829
859 Paulk, Harley 10 Cook 25:29.12 3 830
860 Lowe, Elizabeth 11 Rockdale County 25:29.13 4 831
861 Stuart, Emmeline 10 Union County 25:29.52 3 832
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862 Claeys, Julia 9 Fellowship C 25:30.40 5 833
863 Mills, Tamia 12 Lee County 25:30.46 6 834
864 Owusu, Kyah 12 Locust Grove 25:30.59 2 835
865 Sapp, Alexandra 11 Glynn Academy 25:30.74 6 836
866 Becerra, Xochitl 10 Gordon Central 25:31.22 1 837
867 Sawyer, Abbie 10 Pickens 25:31.64 2 838
868 Hight, Hayley 10 Coahulla Creek 25:32.30 1 839
869 Anderson, Rosanne 10 North Cobb 25:32.47 4 840
870 Spaulding, Marissa 11 Union County 25:32.76 3 841
871 Morris, Cass 11 Bremen 25:32.93 3 842
872 Litteral, Amber 11 Adairsville 25:33.34 1 843
873 Jeffries, Emma 9 East Paulding 25:33.43 6 845
873 Harrison, Elizabeth 12 Carrollton 25:33.43 2 844
875 Hullendar, Nikki 12 Montgomery County 25:33.97 7 846
876 Mann, Zaria 9 Tucker 25:34.55 6 847
877 Clary, Jessie 10 Pickens 25:34.68 2 848
878 Fricano, Ripley 11 Greater Atla 25:35.37 3 849
879 Calvin, Michaela 11 Bradwell Institute 25:36.70 6 850
880 Alves, Karla 9 Woodland, Ca 25:37.48 6 851
881 Suarez, Katharine 9 Athens Academy 25:38.07 5 852
882 Rahier, Simone 9 North Oconee 25:38.94 1 853
883 Jones, Savannah 10 Jackson 25:39.03 1

884 Anderson, Timber 11 Gordon Central 25:39.15 1 854
885 Deal, Faith 10 Effingham County 25:40.47 6 855
886 Yates, Olivia 11 Jefferson 25:40.58 3 856
887 Goggin, Emily 10 Veterans 25:40.68 2 857
888 Avalos, Selena 12 Gordon Central 25:40.71 1 858
889 Ostapski, Andrea 11 Lowndes 25:41.67 4 859
890 Leahy, Annmarie 10 East Paulding 25:42.48 6 860
891 Colton, Diamond 11 Crawford County 25:42.99 3

892 Deel, Kaylin 12 Landmark Christian 25:43.94 5 861
893 Gonzalez, Marisa 9 Northside, Columbus 25:44.16 6 862
894 Gutierrez, Angie 10 Thomas Co. Central 25:45.35 6 863
895 Evans, Deryanna 10 Burke County 25:45.42 2 864
896 Bowser, Sarah Lynn 12 South Effingham 25:45.60 2 865
897 Lavonia, Dixon 10 Marion County 25:46.15 7 866
898 Desmeonna, McDuffie 12 Valdosta 25:46.93 4 867
899 Maya, Lee 10 Valdosta 25:47.35 4 868
900 Smith, Ationza 11 Coahulla Creek 25:47.39 1 869
901 Johnson, Kiyah 10 Monroe 25:47.83 2 870
902 Fleming, Anna 10 Gordon Central 25:48.09 1 871
903 Mangham, Amy 12 Pike County 25:48.40 1 872
904 Mosely, Brittney 12 Lanier 25:48.61 2 873
905 Zakirra, McKinnon 11 Valdosta 25:49.27 4 874
906 Calhoun, Alana 11 Towns County 25:50.09 7 875
907 Rebecca, Dixon 11 Marion County 25:51.21 7 876
908 Vardeman, Taylor 12 Towns County 25:52.04 7 877
909 Johnston, Emma 12 Spalding 25:52.35 2 878
910 Crawford, Jada 10 Jordan 25:52.67 3 879
911 Farmer, Kristen 10 Mt. Paran Christian 25:52.90 5 880
912 Walsh, Taylor 10 Effingham County 25:53.16 6 881
913 Davis, Savannah 9 Jones County 25:53.26 6 882
914 Gibney, Emma 11 Savannah Cou 25:53.59 5 883
915 Keith, Kaitlin 12 Trion 25:53.73 7 884
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....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES

970 Story, Claire 11 Peach County 26:28.06 1 938
971 Watts, Laura 10 Pelham 26:28.44 3 939
972 Slaughter, Sydney 10 Evans 26:29.13 6 940
973 Brown, Elizabeth 12 Westover 26:29.39 2 941
974 Ramirez, Lilly 10 Claxton 26:29.58 7 942
975 Axelberg, Kourtney 12 Jackson County 26:30.27 1 943
976 Smith, Amber 10 Hart County 26:30.56 1 944
977 Key, Taylor 9 Greater Atla 26:30.74 3 945
978 Hill, Siri 11 Rabun County 26:31.69 3 946
979 Cornwell, Amelia 9 Baconton 26:32.00 7 947
980 Brice, Ashley 12 Swainsboro 26:32.24 1 948
981 Escobar, Stephanie 9 Baconton 26:32.28 7 949
982 Alvarez, Kaitlyn 11 Pierce County 26:32.76 1 950
983 Teston, Kacky 9 Richmond Academy 26:33.41 2 951
984 Schambach, Maggie 12 Savannah Christian 26:33.63 5 952
985 Blackmar, Mary Ellen 11 Brookstone 26:34.01 5 953
986 Harvey, Kaniya 9 Jackson, Atlanta 26:34.08 1 954
987 Brown, Kloe 11 Murray County 26:34.32 3 955
988 Dallas, Mckenzie 11 Spalding 26:34.63 2 956
989 Adams, Hannah 10 Hart County 26:35.32 1 957
990 Houston, Samantha 11 Toombs County 26:37.96 3 958
991 Moore, Brianna 11 Tift County 26:38.38 4 959
992 Woodworth, Krystyna 12 Worth County 26:38.50 2 960
993 Trejo, Elizabeth 11 Coahulla Creek 26:40.18 1 961
994 Danek, Anna 10 Union County 26:41.16 3 962
995 Kaeser, Ashley 10 Effingham County 26:42.66 6 963
996 Jernigan, Haley 11 Berrien 26:43.65 3 964
997 Vicente, Jacqueline 10 Model 26:43.88 3 965
998 Johnson, Marissa 9 Mary Persons 26:44.86 2 966
999 Jimenez, Lynda 12 Liberty County 26:47.32 2 967
1000 Parks, Nagquasha 11 Coretta Scot 26:47.92 1 968
1001 Mizell, Elizabeth 11 Greater Atla 26:48.17 3 969
1002 Griffin, Desire'’ 9 Newton 26:48.36 4 970
1003 Petrie, Madyson 11 Camden County 26:48.76 4 971
1004 Licari, Michelle 12 Pike County 26:50.30 1 972
1005 Gates, Le'Undra 11 Tucker 26:50.79 6 973
1006 Heminger, Makayla 11 Lamar County 26:52.25 3 974
1007 Brown, Mercedes 9 Dodge County 26:53.86 1 975
1008 Hayden, Brianna 10 Newton 26:55.96 4 976
1009 Chochol, Haley 10 Evans 26:57.38 6 977
1010 Perkins, Latisha 10 Jackson, Atlanta 26:57.51 1 978
1011 Librado, Isabel 10 Tattnall County 26:57.90 1 979
1012 Chomskis, Jacquelyn 11 vidalia 26:58.18 3 980
1013 McRee, Margaret 12 Lanier 26:58.90 2 981
1014 Poindexter, Allie 12 Bremen 27:00.70 3 982
1015 Miller, Maddie 10 Evans 27:03.08 6 983
1016 Wright, Madison 12 Carrollton 27:03.56 2 984
1017 Rollins, Tara 12 Adairsville 27:03.61 1 985
1018 Holt, Madison 11 Pike County 27:04.24 1 986
1019 Neumans, Dakota 10 Irwin County 27:05.62 7
1020 Jones, Zindzy 10 Redan 27:13.35 2 987
1021 Barrios, Honoria 11 Bainbridge 27:14.91 6 988
1022 Scott, Megan 9 Callaway 27:17.85 1 989
1023 Waltman, Cammi 10 Worth County 27:18.03 2 990
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1078 Brooks, Cheyenne 11 Pelham 28:11.62 31045
1079 Scott, MacKenzie 10 Callaway 28:11.69 110406
1080 Thompson, Haleigh 11 Screven County 28:12.76 31047
1081 Thomas, Audrianna 10 Burke County 28:15.45 21048
1082 Yarbrough, Mary Jane 10 Veterans 28:15.81 21049
1083 Mixon, Brittany 12 Cook 28:16.00 31050
1084 Poore, Taylor 10 Effingham County 28:16.55 61051
1085 Hodges, Abigail 10 vidalia 28:18.50 31052
1086 Baggett, Joy 10 Cairo 28:18.62 21053
1087 Diaz, Vivi 10 Oglethorpe County 28:18.68 31054
1088 Garcia, Julia 12 Montgomery County 28:19.29 71055
1089 Hill, Laura 11 Claxton 28:21.57 71056
1090 Bullard, Jacklyn 10 Cook 28:23.61 31057
1091 Smith, Alena 11 Hawkinsville 28:25.01 71058
1092 Jemmings, Lisa 12 Greater Atla 28:25.76 31059
1093 Culpepper, Bethel 9 Brookstone 28:26.51 51060
1094 willis, Ralyn 11 Bainbridge 28:26.68 61061
1095 Logan, Scott 10 Bryan County 28:28.03 31062
1096 Booth, Delfina 10 Jackson, Atlanta 28:28.71 11063
1097 Graham, Jordan 11 Bainbridge 28:29.21 61064
1098 Halliday, Pamela 12 Pelham 28:29.44 31065
1099 Carter, Emily 9 Baconton 28:30.79 71066
1100 wilson, Vanessa 10 Bryan County 28:30.80 31067
1101 Hughes, Bailey 12 Berrien 28:30.83 31068
1102 Roberson, Sarah 10 Hawkinsville 28:31.65 71069
1103 Jenkins, Tatiyana 9 Callaway 28:32.91 11070
1104 Moon, Kendell 9 Commerce 28:33.46 71071
1105 Aboytes, Marisol 9 Pelham 28:33.601 31072
1106 Pascual, Trinidad 9 Cairo 28:35.04 21073
1107 Lowery, Lennon 9 Gordon Lee 28:37.24 71074
1108 Fallin, Josie 11 Lee County 28:40.44 61075
1109 Clark, Promise 11 Redan 28:40.83 21076
1110 Sprewell, Emily 11 Bowdon 28:41.07 3

1111 Pahl, Lizzy 12 Cass 28:46.20 21077
1112 Castaneda, Estefania 10 Johnson, Gai 28:49.24 21078
1113 Crawford, Courtney 11 Putnam County 28:50.69 31079
1114 Jones, Romona 10 Jordan 28:50.85 31080
1115 Josie, Suss 10 Bryan County 28:52.92 31081
1116 Jenkins, Abigail 12 Locust Grove 28:53.20 21082
1117 Samantha, Mitchell 12 Marion County 28:53.80 71083
1118 Richards, Dixie 12 Montgomery County 28:53.89 71084
1119 Murch, Gracie 11 Locust Grove 28:54.43 21085
1120 Johnson, Victoria 10 Bowdon 28:55.01 3

1121 Tyree, Naja 9 Jackson, Atlanta 29:01.04 11086
1122 Newsome, Emily 10 Putnam County 29:02.41 31087
1123 Dunn, Amber 9 Putnam County 29:02.78 31088
1124 Baird, Ryley 10 Southeast Bulloch 29:04.42 11089
1125 Robles, Jessica 10 Thomson 29:06.45 11090
1126 Rogers, Megan 11 Thomson 29:07.42 11091
1127 Klaassen, Rachel 11 Pike County 29:09.53 11092
1128 Melvin, Daisy 11 Claxton 29:09.79 71093
1129 Smith, Sintril 12 Swainsboro 29:11.21 11094
1130 Sanchez, Stephanie 10 Putnam County 29:11.61 31095

1131 Mayfield, Kanissus 10 Jackson, Atlanta 29:12.52 11096
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1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161l
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185

Turpin, Beth Anne
Mobley, Kaleigh
Sapp, Shawntrice
Stephens, Jessica
Smith, Katie Mae
Anderson, Mandy
Johnson, Alana
Settles, Ally
Bonner, Aubriana
Watson, Julia
Shastic, Sachi
Small, Courtney
Kirkland, Shelby
Fraiser, Kim
Beckham, Kris
Maddy, Clowse
Victoria, Angelica
Dietrich, Cayla
Pellerano, Tatiana
Doker, Natalie
Tysor, Amanda
Granjeno, Jennifer
Mahuiki-Denson, Kapua
Thigpen, Carolina
Wenzel, Angela
Murphy, Dakota
Morris, Kirstyn
Rodriguez, Giovanna
Prince, Scarlet
Telfer, Cathleen
Young, Savannah
Diaz, Jojo
Mitchell, Alizeya
Henley, Mikayla
Jones, Victoria
Conner, Delina
Brechin, Anna
Watkins, Mariah
Landford, Marguerite
Duncan, Kasie
Jones, Abbie

Smith, Rhiannon
Whitehead, Johnna
Campbell, Melissa
Steedley, Kerry
Hamm, Kenara
Strowbridge, Idaja
Beecher, Hannah
Skarhus, Caty
Moffett, Charlotte
Sanders, Khadijah
Wilson, Tamisha
Jean-Baptiste,
Shuman, McKayla

Ashley

12
11
11
10
11
10
10
10

9
10
10
10

9
10
11
11
11

9
10
12
11
10
11
12
12

9
11
11
10
10
12
10
10
11
12
11
12
12
11
10
11

9
10
12
12
12
12
12
12

9
10
10
10
11
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ALL CLASSES

Trion

Cairo

Bradwell Institute
Gordon Lee

Rabun County
Tattnall County
Jenkins County
Towns County
Laney

East Laurens
Putnam County
Peach County
Tattnall County
Liberty County
Pike County
Chamblee

Cass

Putnam County
Jenkins County
Oglethorpe County
Landmark Christian
Toombs County
Jordan

Vidalia

Baconton

Luella

Swainsboro

Toombs County
Trion

Luella

Worth County
Oglethorpe County
Southwest

Cook

Bryan County
Southeast Bulloch
Tucker

Baconton

Glynn Academy
Gordon Lee
Bainbridge
Lumpkin County
Laney

Bryan County
Cairo

Coretta Scot
Washington County
Montgomery County
Bryan County
Savannah Cou
Washington County
Seminole County
Newton

Jenkins County

29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:

29
29
29
29
29
29

29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:

30
30
30
30

30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:

13.
.64
14.
16.
17.
17.
20.
20.
.50
21.
.30
25.
:30.
:32.
:34.
:36.
:37.
:38.
40.
.37
40.
.33
44 .
45,
46.
49.
51.
55.
56.
00.
02.
04.
05.
07.
11.
22.
23.
.31
29.
:32.
:36.
:36.
:39
40.
40.
41.
44 .
.34
51.
.36
53.
53.
56.
57.

14

21

24

40

42

23

47

52

09

78
11
49
69
09
75

59

12
70
40
16
66
06
53
08

50

16
51
10
60
78
78
96
54
61
44
74
88
72
73
23

44
78
22
85

.37

75
93
15
80

81

18
43
62
18

71097
21098
61099
71100
31101
11102
71103
71104
31105
31106
31107
11108
11109
21110
11111
21112
21113
31114
71115
31116
51117
31118
31119
31120
71121
41122
11123
31124
71125
41126
21127
31128
11129
31130
31131
11132
61133
71134
61135
71136
61137
21138
31139
31140
21141
11142
11143
71144
31145
51146
11147

41148
71149
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1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1236
1237
1238
1239

Abron, Nakia
Johnson, Courtney
Griffin, Emma
Jefferson, Adrian
Trejo, Hilda

Woods, Shaquantionna
Rostus, Rosalinda
Sanchez, Celena
Burgan, Jazmin
Pierce, Tiffany
Kirkland, Emily
Askew, Raley
Barboza, Corina
Esquivel, Stephanie
Carter, Alisha
Perez, Ruth
White, Crystal
Cristoforetti,
Grant, Treasure
Huston, Kianna
Hillsman, D'Asia
Basinger, Brianna
Powell, Summer
Rios, Alexandra
Fulghum, Hannah
Edwards, Hannah
White, India
Kitchens, Shonterria
Johnson, Rachelle
Knight, Jasmine
Tunmise, Olowojoba
Oliver, Alexus
Montes, Joyce
Mitchell, Jamera
Jordan, Hailey
Holmes, Ny'Asia
Wilson, Kenyotta
Martin, Dejah
Perez, Grizelda
Pruitt, Madelyn
Davis, Michaela
Johnson, TyBreesha
Seigler, Caroline
Herman, Leah
Jackson, Jada
Reeves, Cheyenne
Madison, Nelson
Moffett, Kate
Waters, Jasmine
Morgan, Leejah
Hubbard, Destinee
Wright, Taniyah
Wallace, Ivy
Bartlett, Jasmine

Valentina

11

9
12
11
10

9

9
11
11
11

9

9
11
11
11

9
12
11

9
10
10
11

9
11
11
10
11
12
12
12
12
10
10

9
12
12
10
10
11

9
10
10

9
12

9
10

9
10
10
10
11
11
12

9
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ALL CLASSES

Spencer
Washington County
Bainbridge
Spencer

Cairo
Swainsboro
Peach County
Murray County
Southwest
Luella

Cairo

Thomson

Spencer

Claxton

Newton

Toombs County
Dodge County
Crawford County
Crawford County
Peach County
Peach County
Oglethorpe County
Vidalia
Swainsboro
Johnson County
East Laurens
Burke County
Washington County
Swainsboro
Washington County
Chamblee
Jenkins County
Commerce

Dodge County
Bowdon
Southwest
Seminole County
Seminole County
Toombs County
Dodge County
Southwest
Crawford County
Thomson

East Laurens
Rockdale County
Montgomery County
Marion County
Savannah Cou
Johnson County
East Laurens
Spencer

East Laurens
Thomson

Laney

31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:

31
31
31

31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:

33
33
33

33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:

34

34:
35:

02

49

07

.37
03.
04.
15.
19.
20.
21.
21.
23.
23.
24.
25.
29.
:36.
:38.
:39.
40.
41.
42.
48.
.34
49,
56.
59.
07.
11.
18.
43,
44 .
50.
53.
58.
03.
.32
16.
20.
20.
22.
24.
26.
:30.
:32.
:34.
42.
58.
00.
01.
01.
23.
28.
31.
:39.
49,
13.

04
71
09
22
66
00
62
45
51
68
86
81
50
09
24
78
79
89
97

59
57
95
31
20
69
20
27
04
65
80
60

18
46
91
77
924
22
13
08
53
58
69
54
02
77
99
62
15
66
53
19

3
11150
61151

21152
11153
11154
31155
11156
41157
21158
11159

71160
41161
31162
11163

11164
11165
31166
31167
11168
71169
31170
21171
11172
11173
11174
21175
71176
71177
11178

11179

31180
11181
11182

11183
31184
41185
71186
71187
51188
71189
31190

31191
11192
31193



Perfect Timing Group - Contractor License ly-Tek's MEET MANAGER 11:06 AM 11/10/2013 Page 24
GHSA State XC Meet - All Classes - 11/9/2013
Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course in Carrollton, Ga.

Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES
1240 Wright, Walnatia 12 Laney 35:13.61 31194
1241 Zayas-Garcia, Kaylaynn 12 Jordan 35:55.34 31195
1242 Moon, Miya 10 Coretta Scot 36:38.91 11196
1243 Lindsey, Demonika 12 Bradwell Institute 37:31.56 61197
1244 Middlebrooks, Lexi 11 Pike County 38:11.73 11198
—-— Gann, Kourtney 11 Bowdon DQ 3

Team Scores

Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *77 *8 *9
Results — Women
1 Marist 201 3 21 43 64 70 105 141
Total Time: 1:39:42.19
Average: 19:56.44
2 Peachtree Ridge 260 10 45 54 65 86 175 408
Total Time: 1:41:03.85
Average: 20:12.77
3 Brookwood 308 8 22 78 88 112 115 274
Total Time: 1:41:10.97
Average: 20:14.20
4 Marietta 376 7 17 31 148 173 302 477
Total Time: 1:41:21.09
Average: 20:16.22
5 Westminster 389 52 67 82 85 103 145 181
Total Time: 1:42:48.95
Average: 20:33.79
6 Blessed Trinity 406 38 59 90 106 113 213 251
Total Time: 1:42:57.64
Average: 20:35.53
7 Wesleyan 428 32 36 77 81 202 241 318
Total Time: 1:42:37.10
Average: 20:31.42
8 Walton 457 4 69 100 116 168 212 233
Total Time: 1:42:34.36
Average: 20:30.88
9 West Forsyth 480 18 51 61 122 228 263 555
Total Time: 1:43:05.46
Average: 20:37.10
10 St. Pius X 502 49 68 104 118 163 275 344
Total Time: 1:43:48.24
Average: 20:45.65
11 Northview 510 6 87 98 147 172 227 259
Total Time: 1:43:08.17
Average: 20:37.64
12 Etowah 515 30 60 84 149 192 284

Total Time: 1:43:31.90
Average: 20:42.38
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Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES
13 Harrison 536 39 57 89 158 193 224 254
Total Time: 1:43:49.44
Average: 20:45.89
14 South Forsyth 541 13 20 155 171 182 248 397
Total Time: 1:43:16.21
Average: 20:39.25
15 Collins Hill 548 26 62 120 152 188 252 286
Total Time: 1:43:50.78
Average: 20:46.16
16 Roswell 620 24 28 44 247 277 418 491
Total Time: 1:43:40.29
Average: 20:44.06
17 Lovett 638 23 56 108 142 309 311 508
Total Time: 1:44:24.83
Average: 20:52.97
18 Mill Creek 682 9 16 126 260 271 321 404
Total Time: 1:43:57.68
Average: 20:47.54
19 Lambert 718 73 131 139 179 196 204 266
Total Time: 1:45:34.25
Average: 21:06.85
20 Centennial 758 109 146 156 162 185 215 229
Total Time: 1:45:58.74
Average: 21:11.75
21 Lakeside, Evans 760 40 94 137 161 328 572 692
Total Time: 1:45:29.59
Average: 21:05.92
22 White County 761 11 96 187 191 276 390 595
Total Time: 1:45:04.31
Average: 21:00.87
23 Dunwoody 789 12 97 128 262 290 300 350
Total Time: 1:45:19.20
Average: 21:03.84
24 North Gwinnett 815 50 99 195 199 272 383 448
Total Time: 1:46:02.93
Average: 21:12.59
25 Heritage, Catoosa 829 79 127 133 136 354 421 o621
Total Time: 1:46:13.70
Average: 21:14.74
26 Lakeside, DeKalb 843 41 169 176 221 236 326 470
Total Time: 1:46:08.22
Average: 21:13.65
27 Starr's Mill 966 75 125 197 250 319 472 475
Total Time: 1:47:08.36
Average: 21:25.68
28 North Oconee 991 92 119 200 205 375 556 853
Total Time: 1:47:17.26
Average: 21:27.46
29 Woodstock 1037 14 37 325 329 332 340 385
Total Time: 1:46:33.49
Average: 21:18.70
30 North Atlanta 1101 71 203 242 244 341 465 524

Total Time: 1:48:00.00
Average: 21:36.00
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Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES
31 Richmond Hill 1106 42 47 278 324 415 434 543
Total Time: 1:47:21.50
Average: 21:28.30
32 McIntosh 1113 150 151 201 249 362 417 586
Total Time: 1:48:14.93
Average: 21:38.99
33 Creekview 1150 107 190 240 299 314 511 705
Total Time: 1:48:28.44
Average: 21:41.69
34 Pope 1186 29 183 296 301 377 386 398
Total Time: 1:48:03.16
Average: 21:36.64
35 Winder-Barrow 1193 48 66 268 352 459 558 732
Total Time: 1:48:08.61
Average: 21:37.73
36 Parkview 1194 102 180 282 313 317 322 399
Total Time: 1:48:43.07
Average: 21:44.62
37 Providence Christian 1211 2 33 342 389 445 473 535
Total Time: 1:46:42.51
Average: 21:20.51
38 Lowndes 1229 95 130 165 297 542 760 859
Total Time: 1:48:43.99
Average: 21:44.80
39 Northgate 1230 35 117 186 361 531 557 596
Total Time: 1:48:12.60
Average: 21:38.52
40 Woodward Academy 1234 208 239 246 258 283 295 412
Total Time: 1:49:07.72
Average: 21:49.55
41 Chestatee 1285 129 143 235 280 498 538 794
Total Time: 1:49:15.56
Average: 21:51.12
42 Hillgrove 1288 25 209 214 373 467 526 532
Total Time: 1:48:35.82
Average: 21:43.17
43 Buford 1307 153 170 174 384 426 514 541
Total Time: 1:49:12.70
Average: 21:50.54
44 Darlington 1325 72 211 226 355 461 512 577
Total Time: 1:49:18.01
Average: 21:51.61
45 Grayson 1357 58 223 265 395 416 429 437
Total Time: 1:49:18.47
Average: 21:51.70
46 Pace Academy 1377 160 279 292 310 336 382 486
Total Time: 1:49:54.54
Average: 21:58.91
47 North Paulding 1391 245 261 267 303 315 423 634
Total Time: 1:50:05.00
Average: 22:01.00
48 Flowery Branch 1398 140 159 293 364 442 469 478

Total Time: 1:49:53.58
Average: 21:58.72
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Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES
49 Woodland, Cartersville 1539 93 189 323 371 563 606 851
Total Time: 1:50:32.42
Average: 22:06.49
50 Riverwood 1570 76 124 413 436 521 536 551
Total Time: 1:50:32.44
Average: 22:06.49
51 North Cobb 1577 91 234 379 433 440 614 840
Total Time: 1:50:45.63
Average: 22:09.13
52 Whitewater 1585 154 167 351 455 458 533 575
Total Time: 1:50:59.41
Average: 22:11.89
53 First Presbyterian 1637 55 134 366 367 715 738 765
Total Time: 1:50:59.05
Average: 22:11.81
54 Dacula 1646 121 281 348 393 503 523 571
Total Time: 1:51:15.38
Average: 22:15.08
55 North Hall 1690 110 333 370 403 474 480 682
Total Time: 1:51:30.77
Average: 22:18.16
56 Bleckley County 1712 132 304 402 435 439 580 885
Total Time: 1:51:42.08
Average: 22:20.42
57 Eagle's Landing 1759 63 256 287 574 579 599 691
Total Time: 1:51:51.13
Average: 22:22.23
58 Loganville 1770 166 294 357 424 529 702 712
Total Time: 1:52:02.28
Average: 22:24.46
59 Rome 1775 135 334 422 438 446 547
Total Time: 1:52:06.30
Average: 22:25.26
60 Greenbrier 1780 216 222 392 441 509 548 737
Total Time: 1:52:02.94
Average: 22:24.59
61 Newnan 1788 206 330 391 414 447 449 627
Total Time: 1:52:08.96
Average: 22:25.80

62 Hebron Christian Academy 1822 225 269 291 471 566 615 635
Total Time: 1:52:31.67

Average: 22:30.34
63 Athens Christian 1848 46 339 372 539 552 590 656
Total Time: 1:52:01.79
Average: 22:24.36
64 Holy Innocents' 1904 210 358 387 405 544 756
Total Time: 1:52:45.32
Average: 22:33.07
65 Landmark Christian 1951 1 15 365 709 861 1043 1117
Total Time: 1:51:08.09
Average: 22:13.62
66 Paideia 1990 111 396 406 452 625 638 931

Total Time: 1:53:12.48
Average: 22:38.50
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Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES
67 LaGrange 1993 101 237 288 633 734 798 997
Total Time: 1:53:21.80
Average: 22:40.36
68 St. Vincent's Academy 1998 114 316 443 481 644 694 808
Total Time: 1:53:23.78
Average: 22:40.76
69 Savannah Arts Academy 2042 243 410 431 451 507 592 726
Total Time: 1:53:40.85
Average: 22:44.17
70 Jones County 2108 194 230 489 518 677 699 882
Total Time: 1:54:04.47
Average: 22:48.90
71 Alexander 2126 138 219 487 610 672 763 828
Total Time: 1:54:09.99
Average: 22:50.00
72 Jackson County 2224 238 483 493 504 506 733 943
Total Time: 1:54:47.02
Average: 22:57.41
73 Perry 2269 34 74 661 747 753 889 927
Total Time: 1:54:21.71
Average: 22:52.35
74 Veterans 2317 207 217 476 624 793 857 1049
Total Time: 1:55:31.22
Average: 23:06.25
75 Pickens 2329 306 312 347 560 804 838 848
Total Time: 1:55:39.32
Average: 23:07.87
76 Oconee County 2352 285 450 462 537 618 665 674
Total Time: 1:55:34.53
Average: 23:06.91
77 Grady 2366 264 320 554 608 620 623 648
Total Time: 1:55:35.91
Average: 23:07.19
78 Cartersville 2374 123 496 497 589 669 689 704
Total Time: 1:55:35.62
Average: 23:07.13
79 Dawson County 2387 360 500 502 510 515 585 670
Total Time: 1:55:38.17
Average: 23:07.64
80 Athens Academy 2401 157 331 516 667 730 745 852
Total Time: 1:55:49.12
Average: 23:09.83
81 Carrollton 2437 177 231 616 632 781 844 984
Total Time: 1:56:08.24
Average: 23:13.65
82 East Paulding 2458 80 520 545 617 696 845 860
Total Time: 1:55:53.14
Average: 23:10.63
83 Columbus 2512 338 420 492 594 668 o671 751
Total Time: 1:56:27.10
Average: 23:17.42
84 Jefferson 2523 400 432 488 505 698 785 856

Total Time: 1:56:29.63
Average: 23:17.93
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Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES
85 Chapel Hill 2539 289 353 613 622 662 722 742
Total Time: 1:56:37.07
Average: 23:19.42
86 Druid Hills 2553 374 425 460 628 666 678 767
Total Time: 1:56:38.61
Average: 23:19.73
87 Lamar County 2561 255 444 463 688 711 796 974
Total Time: 1:56:55.89
Average: 23:23.18
88 Decatur 2616 184 427 573 713 719 723 921
Total Time: 1:57:09.79
Average: 23:25.96
89 Hart County 2660 27 298 584 807 944 957
Total Time: 1:57:34.11
Average: 23:30.83
90 Coosa 2698 349 401 549 629 770
Total Time: 1:57:30.79
Average: 23:30.16
91 Calhoun 2721 335 468 583 642 693 736
Total Time: 1:57:46.73
Average: 23:33.35
92 Mary Persons 2732 53 308 697 708 966 1037
Total Time: 1:58:19.34
Average: 23:39.87
93 Pierce County 2762 343 457 631 655 676 680 950
Total Time: 1:57:56.54
Average: 23:35.31
94 Lumpkin County 2772 307 517 588 603 757 792 1138
Total Time: 1:58:04.64
Average: 23:36.93
95 Clarke Central 2782 430 562 567 578 645 646 805
Total Time: 1:57:58.49
Average: 23:35.70
96 Mt. Pisgah Christian 2792 327 394 609 641 821 827 829
Total Time: 1:58:18.17
Average: 23:39.64
97 Westover 2828 273 356 658 759 782 811 941
Total Time: 1:58:36.44
Average: 23:43.29
98 Adairsville 2871 144 561 650 727 789 843 985
Total Time: 1:58:45.18
Average: 23:45.04
99 Cass 2902 253 411 611 717 910 1077 1113
Total Time: 1:59:15.76
Average: 23:51.16
100 Camden County 2991 407 550 598 619 817 971 1006
Total Time: 1:59:24.44
Average: 23:52.89
101 Union County 2994 5 664 710 783 832 841 962
Total Time: 1:58:36.65
Average: 23:43.33
102 Thomas Co. Central 2997 534 576 597 605 685 787 863

Total Time: 1:59:15.77
Average: 23:51.16
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Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES
103 Savannah Christian 3012 345 546 582 749 790 799 952
Total Time: 1:59:37.99
Average: 23:55.60
104 Douglas County 3027 378 591 601 673 784 786 906
Total Time: 1:59:36.19
Average: 23:55.24
105 Johnson, Gainesville 3048 178 602 630 816 822 929 1078
Total Time: 2:00:06.76
Average: 24:01.36
106 Fellowship Christian 3054 19 388 823 833 991 1021 1025
Total Time: 2:00:31.36
Average: 24:06.28
107 Mt. Paran Christian 3009 428 525 553 744 819 880
Total Time: 1:59:56.94
Average: 23:59.39
108 River Ridge 3072 376 380 660 743 913 934
Total Time: 2:00:12.74
Average: 24:02.55
109 Glynn Academy 3115 220 482 647 836 930 1036 1135
Total Time: 2:00:47.85
Average: 24:09.57
110 Northside, Columbus 3151 337 565 684 703 862 925 1023
Total Time: 2:00:38.24
Average: 24:07.65
111 Model 3175 501 528 652 740 754 912 965
Total Time: 2:00:26.09
Average: 24:05.22
112 Evans 3209 305 454 695 815 940 977 983
Total Time: 2:01:34.40
Average: 24:18.88
113 Savannah Country Day 3221 164 453 806 883 915 1146 1188
Total Time: 2:01:39.81
Average: 24:19.97
114 South Effingham 3223 456 466 540 865 896 1017
Total Time: 2:01:25.14
Average: 24:17.03
115 West Laurens 3243 359 649 714 721 800 812 994
Total Time: 2:01:03.04
Average: 24:12.61
116 Thomasville 3321 381 607 654 761 918 1011
Total Time: 2:01:44.20
Average: 24:20.84
117 Rabun County 3389 232 683 739 818 917 946 1101
Total Time: 2:02:29.30
Average: 24:29.86
118 Tift County 3469 369 663 752 774 911 959
Total Time: 2:02:45.64
Average: 24:33.13
119 Spalding 3490 564 581 679 788 878 901 956
Total Time: 2:02:45.03
Average: 24:33.01
120 Upson-Lee 3532 570 643 758 766 795 928 1018

Total Time: 2:02:43.57
Average: 24:32.72
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Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES
121 Locust Grove 3543 484 659 764 801 835 1082 1085
Total Time: 2:03:03.91
Average: 24:36.79
122 Monroe 3631 464 626 762 870 909 924 1015
Total Time: 2:03:57.38
Average: 24:47.48
123 Coahulla Creek 3666 527 706 725 839 869 961 1022
Total Time: 2:03:57.19
Average: 24:47.44
124 Bremen 3677 513 640 700 842 982 1035
Total Time: 2:04:28.58
Average: 24:53.72
125 Gordon Central 3741 495 746 809 837 854 858 871
Total Time: 2:04:32.28
Average: 24:54.46
126 Effingham County 3742 368 675 855 881 963 1009 1051
Total Time: 2:05:03.67
Average: 25:00.74
127 Lanier 3763 604 681 780 825 873 907 981
Total Time: 2:04:35.74
Average: 24:55.15
128 Valdosta 3780 569 707 769 867 868 874 891
Total Time: 2:04:45.65
Average: 24:57.13
129 Towns County 3788 522 600 875 877 914 916 1104
Total Time: 2:05:07.14
Average: 25:01.43
130 Johnson County 3801 218 731 778 905 1169 1189
Total Time: 2:09:36.36
Average: 25:55.28
131 Callaway 3815 568 593 772 893 989 1046 1070
Total Time: 2:05:46.85
Average: 25:09.37
132 Luella 3879 198 657 776 1122 1126 1157
Total Time: 2:10:35.97
Average: 26:07.20
133 Trion 3913 690 701 716 884 922 1097 1125
Total Time: 2:05:45.59
Average: 25:09.12
134 Richmond Academy 3929 612 773 779 814 951
Total Time: 2:05:56.43
Average: 25:11.29
135 Bainbridge 3993 83 797 988 1061 1064 1137 1151
Total Time: 2:09:58.54
Average: 25:59.71
136 Redan 4003 270 729 987 1004 1013 1040 1076
Total Time: 2:08:58.96
Average: 25:47.80
137 Lee County 4066 479 755 834 923 1075
Total Time: 2:08:30.28
Average: 25:42.06
138 Brookstone 4070 637 651 810 953 1019 1060

Total Time: 2:07:52.87
Average: 25:34.58
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Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES
139 Southeast Bulloch 4092 494 653 724 1089 1132
Total Time: 2:11:30.96
Average: 26:18.20
140 Worth County 4099 346 899 904 960 990 1000 1127
Total Time: 2:08:25.91
Average: 25:41.19

141 Greater Atlanta Christian 4134 363 849 945 969 1008 1059
Total Time: 2:08:56.24

Average: 25:47.25
142 Commerce 4151 735 741 802 936 937 1071 1177
Total Time: 2:07:36.74
Average: 25:31.35
143 Bradwell Institute 4224 519 559 850 1099 1197
Total Time: 2:19:20.17
Average: 27:52.04
144 Tucker 4251 257 847 973 1041 1133
Total Time: 2:12:52.18
Average: 26:34.44
145 Screven County 4273 490 750 999 1005 1029 1047
Total Time: 2:10:56.82
Average: 26:11.37
146 Newton 4288 720 728 894 970 976 1148 1161
Total Time: 2:09:04.03
Average: 25:48.81

147 Coretta Scott King Academ 4310 485 820 895 968 1142 1196
Total Time: 2:12:09.37

Average: 26:25.88
148 Pelham 4318 639 803 892 939 1045 1065 1072
Total Time: 2:09:58.49
Average: 25:59.70
149 Berrien 4396 587 888 926 964 1031 1034 1068
Total Time: 2:10:45.88
Average: 26:09.18
150 Tattnall County 4439 499 935 979 1010 1016 1102 1109
Total Time: 2:11:57.51
Average: 26:23.51
151 Pike County 4452 530 872 972 986 1092 1111 1198
Total Time: 2:12:17.43
Average: 26:27.49
152 Chamblee 4470 409 748 1026 1112 1175
Total Time: 2:17:56.91
Average: 27:35.39
153 vidalia 4477 768 777 900 980 1052 1120 1167
Total Time: 2:11:19.76
Average: 26:15.96
154 Hawkinsville 4503 686 824 933 1027 1033 1058 1069
Total Time: 2:12:08.49
Average: 26:25.70
155 Burke County 4574 718 864 902 1042 1048 1171
Total Time: 2:12:52.57
Average: 26:34.52
156 Murray County 4661 636 955 1014 1024 1032 1155

Total Time: 2:14:11.13
Average: 26:50.23
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Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES
157 Rockdale County 4725 831 887 903 919 1185
Total Time: 2:17:45.85
Average: 27:33.17
158 Liberty County 4733 771 890 967 995 1110
Total Time: 2:14:39.42
Average: 26:55.89
159 Gordon Lee 4741 419 1012 1074 1100 1136
Total Time: 2:18:50.43
Average: 27:46.09
160 Jackson, Atlanta 4790 897 898 954 978 1063 1086 1096
Total Time: 2:14:03.97
Average: 26:48.80
161 Cook 4853 830 920 996 1050 1057 1130
Total Time: 2:15:48.61
Average: 27:09.73
162 Oglethorpe County 4864 775 791 1054 1116 1128 1166
Total Time: 2:18:14.57
Average: 27:38.92
163 Claxton 4940 932 942 1003 1007 1056 1093 1160
Total Time: 2:16:12.67
Average: 27:14.54
164 Baconton 5002 947 949 1002 1038 1066 1121 1134
Total Time: 2:17:06.74
Average: 27:25.35
165 Marion County 5040 866 876 1028 1083 1187
Total Time: 2:22:28.74
Average: 28:29.75
166 Bryan County 5154 813 1062 1067 1081 1131 1140 1145
Total Time: 2:21:25.48
Average: 28:17.10
167 Dodge County 5184 687 975 1163 1178 1181
Total Time: 2:29:31.97
Average: 29:54.40
168 Toombs County 5194 958 993 1001 1118 1124 1162 1180
Total Time: 2:21:02.10
Average: 28:12.42
169 Peach County 5250 886 938 1108 1154 1164 1165
Total Time: 2:25:00.91
Average: 29:00.19
170 Jordan 5303 879 1030 1080 1119 1195
Total Time: 2:28:20.19
Average: 29:40.04
171 Montgomery County 5315 846 1055 1084 1144 1186
Total Time: 2:27:35.03
Average: 29:31.01
172 Cairo 5357 992 1053 1073 1098 1141 1152 1158
Total Time: 2:24:08.29
Average: 28:49.66
173 Jenkins County 5385 998 1020 1103 1115 1149 1176
Total Time: 2:25:07.31
Average: 29:01.47
174 Washington County 5438 826 1143 1147 1150 1172 1174

Total Time: 2:30:52.55
Average: 30:10.51
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Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC ALL CLASSES
175 Putnam County 5456 1079 1087 1088 1095 1107 1114
Total Time: 2:25:31.79
Average: 29:06.36
176 Swainsboro 5486 948 1094 1123 1153 1168 1173
Total Time: 2:28:55.84
Average: 29:47.17
177 Southwest 5554 908 1129 1156 1179 1182
Total Time: 2:34:27.88
Average: 30:53.58
178 Thomson 5562 1039 1090 1091 1159 1183 1192
Total Time: 2:31:19.96
Average: 30:16.00
179 Laney 5675 1044 1105 1139 1193 1194
Total Time: 2:38:39.20
Average: 31:43.84
180 East Laurens 5841 1106 1170 1184 1190 1191

Total Time: 2:44:23.65
Average: 32:52.73



